Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Turner - (1203639) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.61
1:02.12
1:02.15
1:03.48
1:03.95
1:05.65
1:16.58
1:17.05
1:17.45
1:18.70
1:27.27

1:33.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.95
1:01.61
1:02.15
1:02.12
1:03.48
1:05.65
1:16.58
1:17.45
1:17.05
1:18.70

1:27.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
529
528
496
485
448
282
277
273
260
190
157

WA Pts

485
542
528
529
496
448
282
273
277
260
190

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

16/12/17
22/10117
29/10/117
24/06/17
04/11/18
06/11/16
12/12/15
11/10/15
18/10/15
25/04/15
13/12/14
02/11/14

Date

04/11/18
16/12/17
29/10/117
22/10117
24/06/17
06/11/16
12/12/15
18/10/15
11/10/15
25/04/15
13/12/14

Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Shipley
Sheffield
Sunderland
Harrogate
Shipley

Hull

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Shipley
Sunderland
Sheffield
Harrogate

Shipley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:33.01 157 H 02/11/14  York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



