Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Turner - (1203639) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.61	542	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:02.12	529	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
1:02.15	528	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
1:03.48	496	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:03.95	485	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
1:05.65	448	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
1:16.58	282	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:17.05	277	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:17.45	273	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
1:18.70	260	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
1:27.27	190	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:33.01	157	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.95	485	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
1:01.61	542	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:02.15	528	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
1:02.12	529	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
1:03.48	496	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
1:05.65	448	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
1:16.58	282	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
1:17.45	273	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
1:17.05	277	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:18.70	260	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
1:27.27 opyright 2024	190 4	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley	Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

1:33.01 157 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Hull

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024